S AdventureRun : The Big Red Barn "€

VA Barn Run Walk on 26th September 2021 Ve
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Colour Challenge:Female

Gender Overall Catego Race Number Name Activit Gender Age Catego Duration
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TA1928 Bender Colour Challenge Female Sub-Veteran (30-39) 01:05:59



10km Trail Run/Walk:Male
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TA2061 Matthew Larkins 10km Trail Run/Walk Male Senior (19-29) 01:17:35



10km Trail Run/Walk:Female

2 1 TA2029 Ashley Van Heerden 10km Trail Run/Walk Female Senior (19-29) 01:17:40
2 3 1 TA1837 Elmi Smith 10km Trail Run/Walk Female 56 Master (50-59) 01:34:53
3 4 1 TRAIL20452 Anita Lamprecht 10km Trail Run/Walk Female 45 Veteran (40-49) 02:02:13
4 5 2 TRAIL20380 Ninette Eckard 10km Trail Run/Walk Female 47 Veteran (40-49) 02:02:15



5km Trail Run/Walk:Male
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TA2189
TA2255
TA2007
TA2027
TA2364
TA1937
TA2360
TA2143
TRAIL20460
TA2183
TRAIL20360
TRAIL20459
TA1966
TA1801
TA1975
TA2208
TA2395
TA2290
TA1936
TA1988

Philip
Bradley
Andre
Pierre
Johan
Alex
Jacques
Tinus
Deandre
Heman
Greg
Kobus
Ethan
Morne
Tyler
Seth
Llewewyn
Dane
Bastiaan
Cecil

Kleinhans
Brand
Wagenaar
Maritz
Smuts
Urban
Oosthuizen
Delport
Hattingh
Swart
Saar
Hattingh
Poggenpoel
Smit
Poggenpoel
Jacobs
Jacobs
Poggenpoel
Van Der Heever

Van Der Merwe

5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

44
34
49
44
32
51
49
22
37
70
54
12
50
10
9
45
38
40
30

Senior (19-29)
Veteran (40-49)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Veteran (40-49)
Veteran (40-49)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Master (50-59)
Veteran (40-49)
Senior (19-29)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Grand-Master (60+)
Master (50-59)
12 to 15
Master (50-59)
Under 11
Under 11
Veteran (40-49)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Veteran (40-49)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)

00:26:38
00:36:15
00:37:21
00:39:24
00:42:21
00:42:35
00:45:01
00:48:05
00:49:10
00:53:44
00:55:02
00:57:00
00:57:53
00:57:56
00:57:59
00:58:28
00:58:57
00:59:04
01:04:28
01:04:37



5km Trail Run/Walk:Female
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TRAIL20103
TA1992
TRAIL11227
TA1983
TA0817
TA2180
TRAIL20777
TA2060
TA2066
TRAIL20461
TA1887
TA2213
TRAIL20156
TA1925
TRAIL20082
TA1921
TA2303
TRAIL20403
TRAIL20284
TA1972
TA2123

Bridget
Diani
Natascha
Olga
Rosalind
Isebella
Janine
Charlotte
Corrie
Yolande
Andrea
Denico
Georgina
Adelia
Stacy
Charline
Marcha
Nicolette
Natasha
Shamila
Daksha

Wiid
Van Wyk
Van Der Westhuizen
Maritz
Wood
Smit
Rust
Delport
Engelbrecht
Hattingh
Pretorius
Brand
Bester
Jacobs
Poggenpoel
Jay
Van Der Merwe
Brandt
Harris
Ramjawan

Ramjawan

5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
S5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
S5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
S5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Female

50
41
48
39
55
63
41
53
49
37
42
21
48
39
37
21
49
36
57
27

Veteran (40-49)
Master (50-59)
Veteran (40-49)
Veteran (40-49)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Master (50-59)
Grand-Master (60+)
Veteran (40-49)
Master (50-59)
Veteran (40-49)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Veteran (40-49)
Senior (19-29)
Veteran (40-49)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Senior (19-29)
Veteran (40-49)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Master (50-59)
Senior (19-29)

00:34:39
00:35:24
00:35:55
00:39:59
00:40:14
00:42:58
00:46:59
00:48:07
00:48:42
00:51:22
00:54:01
00:54:45
00:57:55
00:59:03
00:59:41
01:00:39
01:00:46
01:12:07
01:12:10
01:26:14
01:26:16



